Spectre Sensors
32357 Walker Road, Avon Lake, Ohio 44012-2224
Ph: 440-930-5699    Fax:  440-930-5668
e-mail: sales@spectresensors.com
Terms and Conditions
Payment Terms:  Net 30 days from the date of invoice, subject to credit approval.
All Orders are subject to acceptance by Spectre Sensors
Price Quotations:  All price quotations are firm for 30 days from the date of quotation or as

                                    Spectre Sensors
Model 1000 General Purpose Pressure Transducer
Ordering guide – Example: 1000-A-(0-500PSI)-2-D-5-E C2
A (0-500) 2 D 5 EC1
Pressure Port Range Units Output Accuracy Connector
A=1/4” MNPT
B=SAE-4 (w/o-ring)
C=Other
D=1/8”MNPT
E=Autoclave F250C
Specify Pressure
Range in PSI, BAR,
kPa or inches WC
1=Absolute
2=Gauge
3=Vacuum
4=Sealed
5=Compound
6=Other
D=4-20mA
E=0-5VDC
F=0-10VDC
X=Other
(4-wire, isolated
versions available –
Contact Factory)
5=0.5% BFSL*
2=0.2%
1=0.1%
EC1=36” pigtail
EC2=DIN 43650 with mate-
Large
EC3=Mini DIN
EC4=Bendix 6-pin
EC9=1/2” NPT conduit
connection with 36” leads
*BFSL = Best Full Scale Line
Dimensions
(For reference only.  Actual dimensions may vary)
For pressure ranges below 300 PSI, the “L” dimension is 4.20”
Current Output     Voltage Output
Wiring 4-20mA, DIN 43650    Wiring Voltage, DIN 43650
Pin 1 + excitation    Pin 1 + excitation
Pin 2 - excitation/signal    Pin 2 - excitation/signal
Pin 3 no connection    Pin 3 + signal
Pin 4  no connection    Pin 4 no connection
Power 9-32 Vdc
     Output Power
     0-5 Vdc 9-32 Vdc
Wiring 4-20mA, Cable    0-10 Vdc 13-32 Vdc
White + excitation
Black - excitation/signal    Wiring Voltage, Cable
       Red + excitation
Power 9-32 Vdc    Green + signal
     Black - excitation/signal
     White no connection
    Output Power
    0-5 Vdc 9-32 Vdc
    0-10 Vdc 13-32 Vdc
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
32357 Walker Road
Avon Lake, OH  44012
Phone:  440-930-5699
Fax:  440-930-5668
e-mail: info@spectresensors.com
                                    Spectre Sensors
1000LT Series OEM Pressure Transducer
� Eliminate Drift – Fused Bond sensor
technology for long term stability
� Sensor wetted material machined from
solid stainless steel bar stock – no welding
� RFI/EMI protection on every transducer

                                   Spectre Sensors
1000LT Series OEM Pressure Transducer
Ordering guide – Example: 1000LT-A-(0-100PSI)-2-M-E C1-174
1000LT A 0-100PSI 2 M EC1 174
Model Pressure port Range Units Output Connector Material
1000LT
A=1/4” MNPT
B=SAE-4 male
C=Other
Specify pressure
range in:
PSI (5-10,000) or
equivalent in
BAR, kPa, etc.
2=Gauge
4=Sealed
5=Compound
6=Other
D=4-20mA
M=1-5Vdc
N=1-6Vdc
P= 5 mV/V
R=Ratiometric
     (0.5 to 4.5v)
X=Other
EC1=36” wiring
         Leads
EC3=Mini DIN
EC9=1/2”MNPT
        w/24” leads
ECX=Other
174=17-4 ss
316=316 ss
Dimensions:  Model 1000LT
Wiring 4-20mA output, Cable
White + excitation
Black - excitation/signal
Power 10-29 Vdc
Wiring Voltage output, Cable
Red + excitation
White - signal
Black - excitation/signal
Power 10-29 Vdc
Above dimensions may vary with options.  Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
32357 Walker Road
Avon Lake, OH  44012-2224

                                    Spectre Sensors
Model 9000 Precision Pressure Transducer
Ordering guide – Example: 9000-A-(0-150PSIG)-2-D-05 -EC2
A (0-150PSIG) 2 D 05 EC2
Pressure Port Range Units Output Accuracy Connector***
A=1/4” MNPT
B=SAE-4
C=Other
D=1/8” MNPT
E=Autoclave
     F-250-C
Specify pressure range
in:  PSI, BAR, kPa or
inches WC.
1=Absolute
2=Gauge
3=Vacuum
4=Sealed
5=Compound
6=Other
D=4-20mA
E=0-5VDC
F=0-10VDC
G=RS232**
H=RS485**
X=Other
(4-wire, isolated
versions available-
contact factory
05=0.05% BFSL*
03=0.03% BFSL*
EC1=36”pigtail
EC2=DIN 43650 with
mate – Large
EC3=Mini DIN
         with mate
EC4=Bendix 6-pin
EC9=1/2” NPT
          with 36” leads
ECX=Other
*BFSL = Best Fit Straight Line
**Combination 4-20mA + Comms available – consult factory
*** Some outputs may preclude use of certain connectors – consult factory for details
Note: Operating temperature must be specified at ti me of order placement.
Dimensions:
“L” = 4.3” in ranges >300 psi, 5.2” in ranges <300 psi.
Dimensions may vary with options
Current Output
Wiring 4-20mA, DIN 43650
Pin 1 + excitation
Pin 2 - excitation/signal
Pin 3 no connection
Pin 4  no connection
Power 6-36 Vdc
Wiring 4-20mA, Cable
White + excitation
Black - excitation/signal
Power 6-36 Vdc
Voltage Output
Wiring Voltage, DIN 43650
Pin 1 + excitation
Pin 2 - excitation/signal
Pin 3 +signal
Pin 4 no connection
Output Power
0-5 Vdc 9-32 Vdc
0-10 Vdc 13-32 Vdc
Wiring Voltage, Cable
Red + excitation

                                    Spectre Sensors
Model 9510U USB Enabled Pressure Transducer
Ordering guide – Example: 9510U-A-(0-500PSI)-2-05-UC
A (0-500) 2 05 UC
Pressure Port Range Units Accuracy Connector
A=1/4” MNPT
B=SAE-4 male
     (w/o-ring)
C=Other
D=1/8”MNPT
E=Autoclave F250C
Specify Pressure
Range in PSI, BAR,
kPa or inches WC
1=Absolute
2=Gauge
3=Vacuum
4=Sealed
5=Compound
6=Other
05=0.05% BFSL*
03=0.03% BFSL*
UC=USB “A” male connector with 4
        feet of cable
*BFSL = Best Full Scale Line
Dimensions
Notes:
• The Spectre Model 9510U pressure transducer is suitable for use with any system that can accept ASCII data input over
a USB 2.0 connection.
• Every Model 9510U is shipped with the required drivers to interface the unit with PC based systems.
• Orders for 9510U transducers must include expected operating temperature of the process to insure maximum accuracy
and linearity on your system.  If not specified, the default calibration of 0°-50°C will be applied.
• Calibration data and system readings can be accessed via standard terminal emulation programs.
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
32357 Walker Road
Avon Lake, OH  44012
Phone:  440-930-5699
Fax:  440-930-5668
e-mail: info@spectresensors.com
102907
                                                    Spectre Sensors
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
32357 Walker Road
Avon Lake, OH  44012-2224
Phone:  440-930-5699
Fax:  440-930-5668
e-mail: info@spectresensors.com
Model 2000 Precision Barometric Pressure Transducer
o Transmitter is customized to your specific
atmospheric requirements
o Transmitter output is digitally mapped to enhance
accuracy at any specific Temperature or Pressure
range.
o Multiple Outputs – 4-20mA, 0-5V, 0-10V, RS232,
RS485 and USB 2.0
o Accuracies to 0.03% BFSL
o 24.4”to 34.6”HgA range (custom ranges
available.  See page 2)
o Optional analog temperature outputs
o Optional USB connectivity
 DESCRIPTION
Spectre’s Precision Series 2000 Pressure Transducers offer the first
available sensors that are manufactured, designed and calibrated to
each customers specific operating conditions.  Each transducer output
is digitally mapped to correct for any non-linearities or inaccuracies in
the sensor. This digital correction and the inherent advantages of the
fused bond sensor provide the most accurate and flexible transducer in
the industry.
FEATURES DIMENSIONS
o Proprietary Fused Bond
Sensor

 2
Model 2000 Barometric Pressure Transducer
Ordering Guide – Example 2000-A-(Baro)-D-1-05-EC1
Please inquire for specials or options
A (Baro) A 1 05 EC1
Pressure Port Range Pressure Output Temp Output Accuracy Connector
A=1/4”MNPT
B=SAE-4
C=other
Baro=24.4” to
34.6” HgA**
(12-17 PSIA)
D=4-20mA
E=0-5VDC
F=0-10VDC
G=RS232
H=RS485
X=Other
UC=USB (computer
powered)***
0=None
1=4-20mA
2=0-5VDC
3=TC
4=RTD (1000 Ohm)
05=0.05% BFSL
03=0.03% BFSL
EC1=36” pigtail
EC2=DIN 43650
with mate. Large
EC3=Mini DIN
DB9=DB9 serial
connector
USB=USB “A”##
ECX=Other
**Optional ranges available from 16” HgA (lower limit) to 35” HgA (upper limit)
***Analog outputs not available with “UC” pressure output
##USB only used when “UC” pressure output specified.
.
Performance @ 25°C (77°F)

                                    Spectre Sensors
Model 1500 Pressure/Temperature Transducer
Ordering guide – Example: 1500-A-(0-500PSI)-2-D-5-E C1
A (0-500) 2 D 3 5 EC1
Pressure Port Range Units Pressure
Output
Temperature
Output
Accuracy Connector
A=1/4” MNPT
B=SAE-4 (w/o-ring)
C=Other
D=1/8” MNPT
E=Autoclave
     F-250-C**
Specify
Pressure
Range in PSI,
BAR or kPa
1=Absolute
2=Gauge
3=Vacuum
4=Sealed
5=Compound
6=Other
D=4-20mA
E=0-5VDC
F=0-10VDC
X=Other
3=Thermocouple
     (specify J or K)
4=RTD, 100 ohm
    Platinum, 2-wire.
5=Other
5=0.5%
    BFSL*
2=0.2%
1=0.1%
EC1=36” pigtail
EC2=DIN 43650 with
          mate-Large
EC3=Mini DIN
EC4=Bendix 6-pin
EC9=1/2” NPT conduit
         connection with 36”
         leads
*BFSL = Best Full Scale Line
** Autoclave F-250-C required on ranges above 10,000 PSI
Dimensions
For pressure ranges below 300 PSI, the “L” dimension is 4.20”
Current output wiring     Voltage output wiring
Wiring 4-20mA, DIN 43650    Wiring Voltage, DIN 43650
Pin 1 + excitation    Pin 1 + excitation
Pin 2 - excitation/signal    Pin 2 + excitation/signal
Pin 3 no connection    Pin 3 + signal
Pin 4  no connection    Pin 4 no connection
Power 9-32 Vdc
     Output Power
     0-5 Vdc 9-32 Vdc
Wiring 4-20mA, Cable    0-10 Vdc 13-32 Vdc
White + excitation
Black - excitation/signal    Wiring Voltage, Cable
       Red + excitation
Power 9-32 Vdc    Green + signal
     Black - excitation/signal
     White no connection
    Output Power
    0-5 Vdc 9-32 Vdc
    0-10 Vdc 13-32 Vdc
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
32357 Walker Road
Avon Lake, OH  44012-2224